


Neubiberg - Germany

Individual Men
Neubiberg, 13.Mai 2016, 10:50

Place Rank Name Nation Bew. 1 Bew. 2 Bew. 3 Bew. 4 Bew. 5 Total Points

Page 1

1 SU FA RAUCH Damian GER 1090,7 1098,0 1134,4 979,2 1034,1 5336,4
2 HF SCHERER Martin GER 1120,7 1056,0 1093,6 1043,6 1006,6 5320,5
3 OF SONNENBERG Andrej GER 1070,5 1028,0 1120,0 979,6 1061,0 5259,1
4 2ndLt ROZSYPAL Jakub CZE 1080,7 1049,0 983,2 914,4 1028,8 5056,1
5 1thLt PICKA Matej CZE 1015,5 930,0 1139,2 943,6 981,2 5009,5
6 KAP SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED 1035,0 951,0 1045,6 1018,8 948,4 4998,8
7 Serg VRBA Ivo CZE 1045,7 923,0 1098,4 993,6 910,7 4971,4
8 KPL VERHOEVEN Nicky NED 1045,7 790,0 1033,6 1029,6 934,6 4833,5
9 WMR VLASSAK Bram NED 995,0 986,0 1024,0 721,6 1013,7 4740,3

10 Serg PAJER Ondrej CZE 845,0 825,0 872,8 846,8 993,2 4382,8
11 CORP TOMICA Martin CZE 660,2 881,0 954,4 880,8 930,7 4307,1
12 KPL DEKKER Marc NED 1010,2 874,0 889,6 705,2 3479,0
13 OSG STORCK Serjoscha GER 1076,0 1072,0 1027,2 3175,2
14 SG WETTERLING Felix GER 920,5 796,7 1717,2

Announced: 14
Scored: 14



Neubiberg - Germany

Individual Women
Neubiberg, 13.Mai 2016, 10:51

Place Rank Name Nation Bew. 1 Bew. 2 Bew. 3 Bew. 4 Bew. 5 Total Points

Page 1

1 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED 1056,0 937,0 1009,6 894,4 1020,3 4917,3
2 2nd Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE 815,0 972,0 920,8 828,4 1030,2 4566,4
3 Sld KALKMAN Toska NED 780,0 909,0 810,4 689,6 875,1 4064,1
4 Serg SVOBODOVA Veronika CZE 360,0 888,0 767,2 929,2 991,7 3936,1
5 OG SEEFELD Annika GER 1010,5 1042,0 973,6 794,0 3820,1
6 SGT DE HOOP Julia NED 840,5 601,0 904,0 603,2 837,9 3786,6

Announced: 6
Scored: 6



Neubiberg/GER

Individual Men
HOCHBRÜCK, 10.Mai 2016, 15:07

Place Rank Name Nation PF RF Total Time Penalty Points

Page 1

1 HF SCHERER Martin GER 100 94 194-3x +
+

+ 9 + 9 +
+

+ 9 +
+

+ 9 + 9 + 9 +
+ 1120,7

2 SU FA RAUCH Damian GER 96 92 188-3x 9
+

9 9 + 8 9 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 +
+

+
+

9 9 1090,7
3 2ndLt ROZSYPAL Jakub CZE 95 91 186-3x + 9 +

+
9 8 9 9 9 9 9

+
+

+
+ 9 9 7 +

+ 1080,7
4 OSG STORCK Serjoscha GER 95 90 185-4x 9

+
9 8 + 9 9 7 + 9 8 9 + 9 + 9 +

+
+

+ 1076,0
5 OF SONNENBERG Andrej GER 93 91 184-2x 9

+
9 8 9

+
+

+
9 7 9 9 9

+
+ 8 + 9 9

+ 1070,5
6 KPL VERHOEVEN Nicky NED 90 89 179-3x + 8 9 9 9 8 +

+
9 8 8

+
9 9 + 9 7 9 9 9 1045,7

6 Serg VRBA Ivo CZE 92 87 179-3x + 8 +
+

8
+

8
+

9 9 + 8 7 6 + 7 + 9 +
+ 1045,7

8 KAP SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED 92 85 177-0x + 9 9 9 + 9 + 9 8 9 8 7 9 9 + 7 9 8 9 9 1035,0
9 1thLt PICKA Matej CZE 91 82 173-2x + 9 + 8 9 9 + 4 9 9 9 8 8 7 +

+
9 9 7 9 1015,5

10 KPL DEKKER Marc NED 94 78 172-1x + 9 + 7 + 5 9 8 +
+

9 7 + 9 7 7 + 8 9 8 1010,2
11 WMR VLASSAK Bram NED 90 79 169-0x 8 9 + 8 8 9 8 8 9 8 9 8 9 7 + 7 9 6 + 9 995,0
12 SG WETTERLING Felix GER 79 75 154-2x 8

+
6 7 5 6 9 9 6 6 + 6 9 8 9 8 9 8 8 7 920,5

13 Serg PAJER Ondrej CZE 68 71 139-0x 6 8 9 9 5 5 8 4 8 6 6 7 8 9 4 6 5 7 9
+ 845,0

14 CORP TOMICA Martin CZE 74 28 102-1x 9 3 8 3 8 0 9 6 8 1 7 6 6 0 2 2 7 7 + 0 660,2
ELNT KAMPEN Thys NED DNS

Announced: 15
Scored: 14
DNS: 1
DNF: 0
Disqual.: 0



Neubiberg/GER

Individual Women
HOCHBRÜCK, 10.Mai 2016, 15:07

Place Rank Name Nation PF RF Total Time Penalty Points

Page 1

1 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED 99 82 181-4x + 9 + 9 9 7 +
+

+ 9 + 7 + 8 + 7 + 8 + 8 1056,0
2 OG SEEFELD Annika GER 89 83 172-2x 8 9 + 9 7 7 +

+
9 6 8 8 9 9 9

+
+ 7 9 8 1010,5

3 SGT DE HOOP Julia NED 78 60 138-2x 8 3 8 3 7
+

8 5 9 5 9
+

9 2 5 8 7
+

8 4 840,5
4 2nd Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE 80 53 133-0x 9 9 + 5 9 8 + 5 8 4 9 8 8 1 2 8 7 5 8 0 815,0
5 Sld KALKMAN Toska NED 83 43 126-0x 9 9 6 0 9 7 9 3 8

+
8 2 7 3 9 4 8 5 + 0 780,0

6 Serg SVOBODOVA Veronika CZE 19 23 42-0x 0 9 0 0 5 4 0 3 3 1 2 2 2 0 1 4 0 0 6 0 360,0

Announced: 6
Scored: 6
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
Disqual.: 0



Neubiberg - Germany

Individual Men
Neubiberg, 11.Mai 2016, 11:44

Place Rank Name Nation Time Time Penalty Points

Page 1

1 SU FA RAUCH Damian GER 2:26,0 1098,0
2 HF SCHERER Martin GER 2:32,0 1056,0
3 2ndLt ROZSYPAL Jakub CZE 2:33,0 1049,0
4 OF SONNENBERG Andrej GER 2:36,0 1028,0
5 WMR VLASSAK Bram NED 2:42,0 986,0
6 KAP SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED 2:47,0 951,0
7 1thLt PICKA Matej CZE 2:50,0 930,0
8 Serg VRBA Ivo CZE 2:51,0 923,0
9 CORP TOMICA Martin CZE 2:57,0 881,0

10 KPL DEKKER Marc NED 2:58,0 874,0
11 Serg PAJER Ondrej CZE 3:05,0 825,0
12 KPL VERHOEVEN Nicky NED 3:10,0 790,0

Announced: 12
Scored: 12
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
Disqual.: 0



Neubiberg - Germany

Individual Women
Neubiberg, 11.Mai 2016, 11:44

Place Rank Name Nation Time Time Penalty Points

Page 1

1 OG SEEFELD Annika GER 2:34,0 1042,0
2 2nd Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE 2:44,0 972,0
3 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED 2:49,0 937,0
4 Sld KALKMAN Toska NED 2:53,0 909,0
5 Serg SVOBODOVA Veronika CZE 2:56,0 888,0
6 SGT DE HOOP Julia NED 3:37,0 601,0

Announced: 6
Scored: 6
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
Disqual.: 0



Neubiberg - Germany

Individual Men
12.Mai 2016, 09:40

Place Rank Name Nation Time Time Penalty Points

Page 1

1 1thLt PICKA Matej CZE 25,7 1139,2
2 SU FA RAUCH Damian GER 25,9 1134,4
3 OF SONNENBERG Andrej GER 26,5 1120,0
4 Serg VRBA Ivo CZE 27,4 1098,4
5 HF SCHERER Martin GER 27,6 1093,6
6 OSG STORCK Serjoscha GER 28,5 1072,0
7 KAP SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED 29,6 1045,6
8 KPL VERHOEVEN Nicky NED 30,1 1033,6
9 WMR VLASSAK Bram NED 30,5 1024,0

10 2ndLt ROZSYPAL Jakub CZE 32,2 983,2
11 CORP TOMICA Martin CZE 33,4 954,4
12 KPL DEKKER Marc NED 36,1 889,6
13 Serg PAJER Ondrej CZE 36,8 872,8

Announced: 13
Scored: 13
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
Disqual.: 0



Neubiberg - Germany

Individual Women
12.Mai 2016, 09:13

Place Rank Name Nation Time Time Penalty Points

Page 1

1 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED 34,6 1009,6
2 OG SEEFELD Annika GER 36,1 973,6
3 2nd Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE 38,3 920,8
4 SGT DE HOOP Julia NED 39,0 904,0
5 Sld KALKMAN Toska NED 42,9 810,4
6 Serg SVOBODOVA Veronika CZE 44,7 767,2

Announced: 6
Scored: 6
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
Disqual.: 0



Neubiberg - Germany

Individual Men
12.Mai 2016, 16:22

Place Rank Name Nation 20 25 30 35 Prec. Dist. TotalTime Penalty Points

Page 1

1 HF SCHERER Martin GER 28 28 32 40 128 52,95 181,0 1043,6
2 KPL VERHOEVEN Nicky NED 24 32 36 32 124 53,45 177,5 1029,6
3 OSG STORCK Serjoscha GER 24 20 32 36 112 64,8 176,8 1027,2
4 KAP SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED 28 28 36 36 128 46,77 174,8 1018,8
5 OF SONNENBERG Andrej GER 28 24 32 30 114 50,91 164,9 979,6
6 SU FA RAUCH Damian GER 24 28 36 24 112 52,8 164,8 979,2
7 Serg VRBA Ivo CZE 17 28 32 40 117 44,4 161,4 965,6
8 1thLt PICKA Matej CZE 28 28 27 28 111 44,9 155,9 943,6
9 2ndLt ROZSYPAL Jakub CZE 28 20 19 28 95 53,6 148,6 914,4

10 Serg PAJER Ondrej CZE 20 24 24 22 90 51,74 141,7 886,8
11 CORP TOMICA Martin CZE 24 32 24 18 98 42,2 140,2 880,8
12 WMR VLASSAK Bram NED 9 20 15 6 50 50,45 100,5 721,6
13 KPL DEKKER Marc NED 17 16 19 0 52 44,35 96,4 705,2

Announced: 13
Scored: 13
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
Disqual.: 0



Neubiberg - Germany

Individual Women
12.Mai 2016, 14:37

Place Rank Name Nation 15 20 25 30 Prec. Dist. TotalTime Penalty Points

Page 1

1 Serg SVOBODOVA Veronika CZE 28 24 28 32 112 40,34 152,3 929,2
2 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED 28 28 32 24 112 31,6 143,6 894,4
3 2nd Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE 13 28 23 16 80 44,10 124,1 816,4
4 OG SEEFELD Annika GER 24 28 28 6 86 32,53 118,5 794,0
5 Sld KALKMAN Toska NED 20 24 15 6 65 27,48 92,5 689,6
6 SGT DE HOOP Julia NED 12 12 14 0 38 32,8 70,8 603,2

Announced: 6
Scored: 6
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
Disqual.: 0
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